NAME

Brunner
Lembke
Winkelmeier

Walbrunn
Reiner
Kohler

Stechele
Karabash
Tank

Tatarinov
Karl

'[atarinov
Ollinger
Bauer

Jurgens
Mayer
Roso

Glok
Frey
Hesse

Wunderlich
Baylacher
Sporer

Kohler
Isemann

Kellerer
Heidrich

19.11.2008
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VORNAME

Tamara
Leo
Manuel

Andreas
Philipp
Kilian

Markus
Janek
Annika

Artur
Nico

Eduard
Simon
Christoph

Felix
Tobias
Luka

Dennis
Lukas
Paul

Lennart
Simon
Thomas

Mattias
Niko

Florian
Paul

ESV
SC

SpVgg

SV
TSV
AC

TSV
TSV

TSV St.

TV
TV

TV
TV

SpVgg

TSV

SpVgg
ESV

TG

SpVgg
SV

TSV
ESV
ASV

TSV
SV

ASV
TSV

VEREIN

Munchen - Ost
Isaria Unterféhring
Freising

Siegfried Hallbergmoos
Westendorf
Penzberg

Westendorf
Westendorf
Wolfgang

Traunstein
Feldkirchen

Traunstein
Traunstein
Freising

Westendorf
Freising
Miinchen - Ost

Stockach
Freising
Siegfried Hallbergmoos

Westendorf
Miinchen - Ost
Au-Hallertau

Westendorf
Siegfried Hallbergmoos

Au-Hallertau
Weilheim

Jugend D

PLATZ

1
2
3

WN -

WN P~ WN - WN -

WN -

=Y

GEW.

25
25
25

27
27
27

29
29
29

31
31

34
34
34

38
38
38

42
42
42

46
46
46

54
54

63
63

JUGEND

OO v Avawj 000 000

0G0 G©COoOOo

v AvRw v Avlwj

OO



NAME

Mathuni
Kastl
Schmid

Stechele
Linseisen
Steiner

Wittenzellner
Joachim
Stefanutti

Einsiedler
Jung
Wimmer

Suttner
Schlay
Thining

Joachim
Kreuzer
Hofle

Glok
Bauer
Teschner

Baiersdorfer
Held
Lohmaier

Leitner

Weiderer
Jaesrich

19.11.2008
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VORNAME

Louis
Dominik
Florian

Niklas
Korbinian
Michael

Ben
Daniel
Mario

Tobias
Niklas
Elisabeth

Karl
Moritz
Julius

Stefan
Lucas
Mathias

Max
Markus
Florin

Stefan
Daniel
Florian

Franz
Anna
Jules

SV
TSV St.
SV

TSV
ASV
TSV

TV
TSV
TV

TV
SV
SV

SC
TV
TSV St.

TSV
SV
AC

TG
SV
SC

SC
SV
ASV

SC
TSV
SV

VEREIN

Siegfried Hallbergmoos
Wolfgang
Siegfried Hallbergmoos

Westendorf
Au-Hallertau
Westendorf

Traunstein
Westendorf
Traunstein

Traunstein
Siegfried Hallbergmoos
Siegfried Hallbergmoos

Isaria Unterféhring
Feldkirchen
Wolfgang

Westendorf
Siegfried Hallbergmoos
Penzberg

Stockach
Siegfried Hallbergmoos
Isaria Unterféhring

Isaria Unterféhring
Siegfried Hallbergmoos
Au-Hallertau

Isaria Unterféhring
Weilheim
Siegfried Hallbergmoos

Jugend E/F

PLATZ

WN P~ WN - WN - WN - WN P~ WN -

WN -

GEW.

19
19
19

21
21
21

23
23
23

25
25
25

27
27
27

29
29
29

31
31
31

34
34
34

50
50
50

JUGEND
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E/F
E/F
E/F

E/F
E/F
E/F

E/F
E/F
E/F

E/F
E/F
E/F

E/F
E/F
E/F

E/F
E/F
E/F

E/F
E/F
E/F

E/F
E/F
E/F
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